Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Me		Form C-103	
District I - (575) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natu	ıral Resources	Revised August 1, 2011	
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 <u>District II</u> – (575) 748-1283	Hom			
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	HOBBOTICSONSERVATION	DIVISION		
	1220 South St. Fran			
District III – (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV – (505) 476-3460	)CT 17 2012 Santa Fe, NM 87	7505		
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	. 2013	•	3. 3 3 3 3 2 3	
	MEESAND REPORTS ON WELLS	· ·	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)		Vacuum Abo Unit Tract 13		
1. Type of Well: Oil Well X Gas Well C Other		021		
Name of Operator     ConocoPhillips Company			9. OGRID Number 217817	
3. Address of Operator P. O. Box 51810		10. Pool name or Wildcat		
Midland, TX 79710		Vacuum; Abo Reef		
4. Well Location				
	·			
Section 4				
	3948' GR	. KKB, KI, OK, etc.		
12. Check	Appropriate Box to Indicate N	ature of Notice,	Report or Other Data	
NOTICE OF I	NTENTION TO:	SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF:	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		REMEDIAL WOR	RK ALTERING CASING	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		COMMENCE DR	ILLING OPNS. □ P AND A □	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMEN	IT JOB	
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE	]			
OTHER:		OTHER: Change	pump type	
		pertinent details, an	nd give pertinent dates, including estimated date	
of starting any proposed v proposed completion or re	•	C. For Multiple Co	mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of	
BPU pump				
8/29/13 NDWH & NUBOP TOH w/ESP pump.				
9/3/13 RIH w/266 jts 2 7/8", 6.5#, N-80 tbg & re-set @ 8630' . NDBOP & set TAC. NUWH RIH w/rods & new 25-175-HXBC-24-				
6-2 pump. RDMO				
RDMO	•			
Spud Date:	Rig Release Da	WELL API NO. 30-025-37384		
		<b>1</b>		
I hereby certify that the information	n above is true and complete to the bo	est of my knowledg	ge and helief	
	above is true and complete to the or		se and benef.	
SIGNATURE MARKET	South A THE SAME			
SIGNATURE MO PAGE	TITLE Staff R	egulatory Technici	an DATE 10/15/2013	
*	s E-mail address	s: rogerrs@conoco	phillips.com PHONE: (432)688-9174	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Staff Regulatory Technician  DATE 10/15/2013				
Type or print name Rhonda Rogers  E-mail address: rogerrs@conocophillips.com  PHONE: (432)688-9174  APPROVED BY: Alexander Compliance Office Pate 10/18/2013				
E-mail address: rogerrs@conocophillips.com PHONE: (432)688-9174  APPROVED BY: Compliance Office Date 10/18/2013  Conditions of Approval (If any);				
		•	OCT 9 9 2017	
			OCI & & LUIU I	